Finish Report - Age Group By Divisions
Event: Nevada Senior Games - Cycling - 10K Time Trial

Timing by Xtreme Timing

Division: 10KTT

Rank

A WN P

A WN P

o O b~ W N P

Chip Start  Finish Time

Age Groups: 50 - 54 MALE
08:02:30.426 08:17:33.198

08:01:52.763 08:17:14.009
07:59:57.374 08:16:39.883
08:00:21.469 08:18:07.372

Age Groups: 50 - 54 FEMALE
08:01:21.013 08:18:00.140

08:00:51.493 08:18:18.192

Age Groups: 55 -59 MALE
08:02:57.736  08:17:42.561

08:04:07.643 08:19:25.246
08:03:29.648 08:24:42.890

Age Groups: 60 - 64 MALE
08:06:39.292 08:22:11.538

08:05:06.084 08:22:24.673
08:05:41.625 08:23:41.101
08:04:36.742 08:28:26.650

Age Groups: 60 - 64 FEMALE
08:06:09.938 08:22:27.733

08:13:54.961 08:36:29.139

Age Groups: 65 -69 MALE

08:09:20.442
08:08:11.725
08:07:41.004
08:07:11.697
08:09:51.543
08:08:43.164

08:25:48.847
08:25:15.843
08:24:54.091
08:25:16.644
08:28:25.562
08:27:36.549

Age Groups: 70 - 74 MALE

BIB Name

217  Scott Winzeler
471  Joseph Dailey
459  Patrick Bohan
207  Frank Pepe

216  Patti Vanderhoff
486  Susan Martinovich
206 Mark Palmer
202 Dennis Nelson
484  Joe Martin

478  Curtis Ingle

465  William Cassity
462 Robert Brown
209 Fernando Rivera
479 Donna Ingle

460 Glenda Boland
204 James Noonan
488 James Mccarver
467  William Cofer
464  Buddy Caples
214  Rich Stuart

215 James Twomey
480 Roger Johnson
483  Patrick Kapp
222 Barbara Gicquel
205 Robert Paganini
466 Chambo Chambers

Xtreme Timing

08:10:16.133  08:27:19.366
08:10:45.299 08:29:13.254

Age Groups: 70 - 74 FEMALE
08:14:27.538 08:33:57.811

Age Groups: 75-79 MALE
08:12:13.880 08:30:15.505

08:11:16.385 08:30:21.993

1of4

Chip Elapsed

00:15:02.772
00:15:21.246
00:16:42.509
00:17:45.903

00:16:39.127
00:17:26.699

00:14:44.825
00:15:17.603
00:21:13.242

00:15:32.246
00:17:18.589
00:17:59.476
00:23:49.908

00:16:17.795
00:22:34.178

00:16:28.405
00:17:04.118
00:17:13.087
00:18:04.947
00:18:34.019
00:18:53.385

00:17:03.233
00:18:27.955

00:19:30.273

00:18:01.625
00:19:05.608

Age

54
54
50
52

53
53

56
59
59

64
61
62
60

63
62

68
66
66
66
69
66

73
73

74

78
75

M/F

= 2 £ £

<

EEE-<

=T 2 2L L

<

Finishers:29
City/ST Medal

CA

,NM

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Bronze

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

10/5/2014 4:13:05 PM



Finish Report - Age Group By Divisions
Event: Nevada Senior Games - Cycling - 10K Time Trial
Timing by Xtreme Timing

3 210 James Sadilek 08:11:45.280 08:31:16.558  00:19:31.278 77 M NV Gold

Age Groups: 80 - 84 MALE
472  Rino Debiasio 08:12:46.597 08:32:19.393  00:19:32.796 80 M ,BC Gold

212  Siegfried Schnelle 08:13:21.395 08:34:21.003  00:20:59.608 80 M NV Gold

N

Xtreme Timing 2of4 10/5/2014 4:13:05 PM



Xtreme Timing 3of4 10/5/2014 4:13:05 PM



Xtreme Timing 4 0of4 10/5/2014 4:13:05 PM



