Finish Report - Age Group By Divisions

Event: Nevada Senior Games - Cycling - 10K Time Trial

Timing by Xtreme Timing

Division: 10KTT Finishers								hers:29		
Rank	BIB	Name	Chip Start	Finish Time	Chip Elapsed	Age	M/F	City/ST	Medal	
			Age Groups: 50 - 54 M	ALE						
1	217	Scott Winzeler	08:02:30.426	08:17:33.198	00:15:02.772	54	М	,NV	Gold	
2	471	Joseph Dailey	08:01:52.763	08:17:14.009	00:15:21.246	54	М	,WY	Silver	
3	459	Patrick Bohan	07:59:57.374	08:16:39.883	00:16:42.509	50	М	,CO	Bronze	
4	207	Frank Pepe	08:00:21.469	08:18:07.372	00:17:45.903	52	М	,HI		
Age Groups: 50 - 54 FEMALE										
1	216	Patti Vanderhoff	08:01:21.013	08:18:00.140	00:16:39.127	53	F	,AR	Gold	
2	486	Susan Martinovich	08:00:51.493	08:18:18.192	00:17:26.699	53	F	,NV	Gold	
Age Groups: 55 - 59 MALE										
1	206	Mark Palmer	08:02:57.736	08:17:42.561	00:14:44.825	56	M	,ID	Gold	
2	202	Dennis Nelson	08:04:07.643	08:19:25.246	00:15:17.603	59	M	,NV	Gold	
3	484	Joe Martin	08:03:29.648	08:24:42.890	00:21:13.242	59	M	,AK	Bronze	
Age Groups: 60 - 64 MALE										
1	478	Curtis Ingle	08:06:39.292	08:22:11.538	00:15:32.246	64	M	,NV	Gold	
2	465	William Cassity	08:05:06.084	08:22:24.673	00:17:18.589	61	M	,NV	Silver	
3	462	Robert Brown	08:05:41.625	08:23:41.101	00:17:59.476	62	M	,NV	Bronze	
4	209	Fernando Rivera	08:04:36.742	08:28:26.650	00:23:49.908	60	M	,NV		
			Age Groups: 60 - 64 FE							
1	479	Donna Ingle	08:06:09.938	08:22:27.733	00:16:17.795	63		,NV	Gold	
2	460	Glenda Boland	08:13:54.961	08:36:29.139	00:22:34.178	62	F	,NV	Silver	
			Age Groups: 65 - 69 M							
1	204	James Noonan	08:09:20.442	08:25:48.847	00:16:28.405	68		,WA	Gold	
2	488	James Mccarver	08:08:11.725	08:25:15.843	00:17:04.118	66		,AZ	Silver	
3	467	William Cofer	08:07:41.004	08:24:54.091	00:17:13.087	66		,CO	Bronze	
4	464	Buddy Caples	08:07:11.697	08:25:16.644	00:18:04.947	66		,NV	Gold	
5	214	Rich Stuart	08:09:51.543	08:28:25.562	00:18:34.019	69		,NV	Silver	
6	215	James Twomey	08:08:43.164	08:27:36.549	00:18:53.385	66	IVI	,NV	Bronze	
			A O							
1	480	Dogor Johnson	Age Groups: 70 - 74 M 08:10:16.133	08:27:19.366	00.17.02 222	72	N/I	OB	Gold	
1 2	483	Roger Johnson Patrick Kapp	08:10:45.299	08:29:13.254	00:17:03.233 00:18:27.955	73 73		,OR ,CA		
۷	403	гашск Карр	00.10.45.299	00.29.13.234	00.18.27.955	13	IVI	,CA	S	
Age Groups: 70 - 74 FEMALE										
1	222	Barbara Gicquel	08:14:27.538		00:19:30.273	74	F	CA	Gold	
•		zarbara Oroquor	30.14.27.000	20.00.07.011	00.10.00.270	1-7	•	<i>5,</i> .	30.0	
Age Groups: 75 - 79 MALE										
1	205	Robert Paganini	08:12:13.880	08:30:15.505	00:18:01.625	78	М	,CA	Gold	
2	466	Chambo Chambers	08:11:16.385	08:30:21.993	00:19:05.608	75		,NM	Silver	
						-		•		

Xtreme Timing 1 of 4 10/5/2014 4:13:05 PM

Finish Report - Age Group By Divisions Event: Nevada Senior Games - Cycling - 10K Time Trial Timing by Xtreme Timing 3 210 James Sadilek 08:11:45.280 08:31:16.558 00:19:31.278 77 M ,NV Gold

3	210	James Sadilek	08:11:45.280	08:31:16.558	00:19:31.278	77 M	,NV	Gold	
Age Groups: 80 - 84 MALE									
1	472	Rino Debiasio	08:12:46.597	08:32:19.393	00:19:32.796	80 M	,BC	Gold	
2	212	Siegfried Schnelle	08:13:21.395	08:34:21.003	00:20:59.608	80 M	,NV	Gold	

Xtreme Timing 2 of 4 10/5/2014 4:13:05 PM

_
1
ļ

Xtreme Timing 4 of 4 10/5/2014 4:13:05 PM